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RESPONSES
Helena Depaoli
Siena Plummer
Eve Omara

orion

Madison Tucker
Gia Jimenez Hueman
Hamilton J Wilkerson
Kailani Garcia

Ava Zupon

Peter Romero

Eva O'Kane

Hailey Millett
Amelia Lister

Ethan Amerio
Cooper Griffin-Carter
Brody Buck

Gianna Barsanti
Lauren Jilot
Isabella Bantz
Cinco Guillen

Tyler Cunningham
Tyler Himebauch
Mia Tsiopos
Sevannah Barkman
Jonora Smiley
Brayden Hurley
Parker Faulstich
Nolan Yount
Annika Woodard
Aibhilin Pezanoski
Molly Sullivan
Addison Cale

Sierra Jonovic

Q1 Student's Name

Answered: 151

1/66

Skipped: 0

DATE

11/30/2020 3:59 PM
11/19/2020 11:21 AM
11/19/2020 10:56 AM
11/18/2020 5:04 PM
11/18/2020 11:54 AM
11/18/2020 11:54 AM
11/18/2020 11:53 AM
11/18/2020 11:53 AM
11/18/2020 11:53 AM
11/18/2020 11:52 AM
11/18/2020 11:52 AM
11/18/2020 11:52 AM
11/18/2020 11:52 AM
11/18/2020 11:47 AM
11/18/2020 11:46 AM
11/18/2020 11:46 AM
11/18/2020 11:46 AM
11/18/2020 11:46 AM
11/18/2020 11:46 AM
11/18/2020 11:45 AM
11/18/2020 11:45 AM
11/18/2020 11:45 AM
11/18/2020 11:45 AM
11/18/2020 11:44 AM
11/18/2020 11:43 AM
11/18/2020 11:43 AM
11/18/2020 11:43 AM
11/18/2020 11:42 AM
11/18/2020 11:26 AM
11/18/2020 11:10 AM
11/18/2020 11:07 AM
11/18/2020 11:05 AM
11/18/2020 11:04 AM
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Mia Oetjen
Pamela Jonovic
Tiera Alonso
Grace B.

Carter Marren
Jesslyn Hurley
Samantha Tolotti
Cole Sutherland
Jax Buenting
Huesten Kolvet
Garrett Abba

Nate Luke

Chase

Emilio Alonso
Annie Crawford
Quintin Mandichak
Andreas Alfaro
Dani LeBleu

Alex Kozlowski
Luke Herman

Ella Seeliger
Hunter Panelli
Dominic Kilroy
Rylan Martyka
Asher Benardis
Adam Althoff
Gianna,Osborn
Ashton McCaffery
Aen Griffin
Baleigh Thompson
Olivia Rogers
Olivia Baker
Giana Brunetti
Eziah Talancon
Alyson Murillo Saldana
Ava Olivas
Sophia Mathewson

Keaton Kay

2/66

11/18/2020 11:03 AM
11/18/2020 11:03 AM
11/18/2020 11:02 AM
11/18/2020 11:02 AM
11/18/2020 11:02 AM
11/18/2020 11:02 AM
11/18/2020 11:02 AM
11/18/2020 11:02 AM
11/18/2020 11:01 AM
11/18/2020 11:01 AM
11/18/2020 11:01 AM
11/18/2020 11:01 AM
11/18/2020 11:00 AM
11/18/2020 11:00 AM
11/18/2020 11:00 AM
11/18/2020 11:00 AM
11/18/2020 11:00 AM
11/18/2020 11:00 AM
11/18/2020 11:00 AM
11/18/2020 11:00 AM
11/18/2020 10:59 AM
11/18/2020 10:59 AM
11/18/2020 10:59 AM
11/18/2020 10:58 AM
11/18/2020 10:58 AM
11/18/2020 10:23 AM
11/18/2020 10:06 AM
11/18/2020 9:59 AM

11/18/2020 9:59 AM

11/18/2020 9:58 AM

11/18/2020 9:56 AM

11/18/2020 9:55 AM

11/18/2020 9:55 AM

11/18/2020 9:55 AM

11/18/2020 9:55 AM

11/18/2020 9:54 AM

11/18/2020 9:53 AM

11/18/2020 9:53 AM
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83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Dalton Lansford
Averie Stephan
Nolan Brust
Samuel Hall
Charlie Vanis
Logan Pane
Cavan Burriss
Luigi Bacigalupi
macie allen

Alex Pattalock
Brynn Bell
Macey McMullen
Aya Martin

chloe angold
Jacqueline Richter
Gianna Dianda
Mackenzie Mingo
Gemma Brunetti
Ellie Douglass
Violet Garcia
Audrey

liam ferguson
Ashley Anderson
Gavin Wulforst
lan Salanguit
Jillian Tucker
Michael Bahr
sofia sterrett
Nicholas Zerby
William Alden
christian kangas
Amelia Sullivan
lucia ferguson
Avery wornardt
Emma Abell
sabrina

ava mowbray

Leila Rawson
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3/66

11/18/2020 9:52 AM
11/18/2020 9:52 AM
11/18/2020 9:50 AM
11/18/2020 9:50 AM
11/18/2020 9:50 AM
11/18/2020 9:49 AM
11/18/2020 9:48 AM
11/18/2020 9:47 AM
11/16/2020 1:47 PM
11/16/2020 1:44 PM
11/16/2020 1:37 PM
11/16/2020 1:37 PM
11/16/2020 1:35 PM
11/16/2020 1:35 PM
11/16/2020 1:35 PM
11/16/2020 1:34 PM
11/16/2020 1:34 PM
11/16/2020 1:34 PM
11/16/2020 1:33 PM
11/16/2020 1:33 PM
11/16/2020 1:32 PM
11/16/2020 1:31 PM
11/16/2020 1:31 PM
11/16/2020 1:31 PM
11/16/2020 1:30 PM
11/16/2020 1:30 PM
11/16/2020 1:28 PM
11/16/2020 11:46 AM
11/16/2020 11:38 AM
11/16/2020 11:37 AM
11/16/2020 11:37 AM
11/16/2020 11:36 AM
11/16/2020 11:36 AM
11/16/2020 11:35 AM
11/16/2020 11:35 AM
11/16/2020 11:34 AM
11/16/2020 11:34 AM
11/16/2020 11:34 AM
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127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
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Ben Michaels
Presley Martyka
Keanu Talancon
Josie Williamson
Eva Benna

Sarah Stewart
Kody Cunningham
Amelia Cale
Dominique Morgan
Jordyn Bush
Bronson Buxton
Isabelle Buxton
Niamh Walsh
Saoirse Pezanoski
Madison Allison
Thomas Cafazza
Jameson Foley
Gwenyth Hunter Harsh
Molly McMullen
Mia Hall

Nicholas Vanis
sophia mendoza-martinez
Audrey Sutherland
Tatum Alono
Hattie Benardis
Mia Parks

Beau Mathewson
Bradyn Bowers
Avery Johnson
Bryce Brunckhorst
Ella Rawson
Chase Reuter
Cassidy Dominique
Erin Ward

Quinn Sullivan
Laila Atwell
Lourdes Wilkerson

Joley Luke

4 /66

11/16/2020 11:29 AM
11/16/2020 11:29 AM
11/16/2020 11:29 AM
11/16/2020 11:28 AM
11/16/2020 11:28 AM
11/16/2020 11:28 AM
11/16/2020 11:26 AM
11/16/2020 11:24 AM
11/16/2020 11:23 AM
11/16/2020 11:21 AM
11/16/2020 10:45 AM
11/16/2020 10:06 AM
11/16/2020 10:01 AM
11/16/2020 9:51 AM
11/16/2020 9:48 AM
11/16/2020 9:48 AM
11/16/2020 9:46 AM
11/16/2020 9:46 AM
11/16/2020 9:46 AM
11/16/2020 9:45 AM
11/16/2020 9:44 AM
11/16/2020 9:43 AM
11/16/2020 9:42 AM
11/16/2020 9:40 AM
11/16/2020 9:39 AM
11/16/2020 9:38 AM
11/16/2020 9:37 AM
11/16/2020 9:34 AM
11/16/2020 9:34 AM
11/16/2020 9:33 AM
11/16/2020 9:33 AM
11/16/2020 9:33 AM
11/16/2020 9:33 AM
11/16/2020 9:32 AM
11/16/2020 9:32 AM
11/16/2020 9:32 AM
11/16/2020 9:31 AM
11/16/2020 9:31 AM
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148 Atlas McClure 11/16/2020 9:30 AM
149 Christopher Manglio 11/16/2020 9:30 AM
150 Emma Springer 11/16/2020 9:30 AM
151 Vincent Smiley 11/16/2020 9:30 AM

5/66
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Q21 amin:

Answered: 151  Skipped: 0

5th Grade

6th Grade

7th Grade

8th Grade

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

5th Grade 23.84% 36
6th Grade 25.17% 38
7th Grade 25.17% 38
8th Grade 25.83% 39
TOTAL 151

6 /66
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Q3 How many years have you attended this school?

Answered: 151  Skipped: 0

1year
2 years
3years
4 years
5 years
6 years
7 years
8 years

9 years

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

1 year 17.88% 27
2 years 7.95% 12
3 years 4.64% 7
4 years 6.62% 10
5 years 6.62% 10
6 years 15.23% 23
7 years 17.22% 26
8 years 12.58% 19
9 years 11.26% 17
TOTAL 151

7/66
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Q4 | feel challenged in this school.

Answered: 151  Skipped: 0

Agree _

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree I
Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 17.88% 27
Agree 52.98% 80
Neither agree nor disagree 21.19% 32
Disagree 4.64% 7
Strongly disagree 3.31% 5
TOTAL 151

8/66
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Q5 | feel like | belong at this school.

Answered: 150  Skipped: 1

Agree _

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree I

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 44.67%
Agree 44.00%
Neither agree nor disagree 8.00%
Disagree 2.67%
Strongly disagree 0.67%
TOTAL

9/66

90% 100%

67

66
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150
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Q6 | feel like | am in charge of what | learn.

Answered: 151  Skipped: 0

Strongly agre.
Agree _

Neither agree
nor disagree

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 11.26% 17
Agree 52.32% 79
Neither agree nor disagree 23.84% 36
Disagree 11.92% 18
Strongly disagree 0.66% 1
TOTAL 151

10/ 66
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Q7 | understand how to apply what | learn at school to real-life situations.

Answered: 150  Skipped: 1

Agree _

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree I

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 24.00% 36
Agree 57.33% 86
Neither agree nor disagree 16.00% 24
Disagree 1.33% 2
Strongly disagree 1.33% 2
TOTAL 150

11/66
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Q8 The teachers encourage me to assess the quality of my work.

Answered: 150  Skipped: 1

Agree _

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree I

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 53.33% 80
Agree 41.33% 62
Neither agree nor disagree 4.00% 6
Disagree 1.33% 2
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 150

12 /66
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Q9 | am treated with respect by the teachers.

Answered: 151  Skipped: 0

Agree -

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree
Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 67.55% 102
Agree 27.15% 41
Neither agree nor disagree 5.30% 8
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 151

13/66
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Q10 | am treated with respect by the principal.

Answered: 151  Skipped: 0

Agree -

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree
Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 69.54% 105
Agree 25.17% 38
Neither agree nor disagree 5.30% 8
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 151

14 /66
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Q11 | am treated with respect by the other students in school.

Answered: 151  Skipped: 0

Agree _

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree I

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 37.09% 56
Agree 47.02% 71
Neither agree nor disagree 12.58% 19
Disagree 2.65% 4
Strongly disagree 0.66% 1
TOTAL 151

15/66
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Q12 | find the work is challenging me.

Answered: 151  Skipped: 0

Agree _

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree l

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 18.54% 28
Agree 49.01% 74
Neither agree nor disagree 26.49% 40
Disagree 5.30% 8
Strongly disagree 0.66% 1
TOTAL 151

16 /66
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Q13 | feel successful in my classes.

Answered: 150  Skipped: 1

Agree _

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree I

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 28.67% 43
Agree 59.33% 89
Neither agree nor disagree 9.33% 14
Disagree 2.00% 3
Strongly disagree 0.67% 1
TOTAL 150

17 /66
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Q14 Doing well in school makes me feel good about myself.

Answered: 151  Skipped: 0

Agree -

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 68.21% 103
Agree 27.15% 41
Neither agree nor disagree 3.97% 6
Disagree 0.66% 1
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 151

18/66
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Q15 | am doing my best in school.

Answered: 151  Skipped: 0

Agree _

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 56.95% 86
Agree 35.76% 54
Neither agree nor disagree 6.62% 10
Disagree 0.66% 1
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 151

19/66
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Q16 Students at this school have opportunities to learn from each other.

Answered: 151  Skipped: 0

Agree _

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree I

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 37.75% 57
Agree 47.68% 72
Neither agree nor disagree 12.58% 19
Disagree 1.32% 2
Strongly disagree 0.66% 1
TOTAL 151

20/ 66
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Q17 Participating in extracurricular activities is important to me.

Answered: 151  Skipped: 0

Agree _

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree l

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 45.03% 68
Agree 41.06% 62
Neither agree nor disagree 7.95% 12
Disagree 5.30% 8
Strongly disagree 0.66% 1
TOTAL 151

21/66
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Q18 Students at this school respect other students who are different than
they are.

Answered: 151  Skipped: 0

Strongly a.gre_

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree I
Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 31.79% 48
Agree 50.33% 76
Neither agree nor disagree 11.92% 18
Disagree 3.97% 6
Strongly disagree 1.99% 3
TOTAL 151

22 /66
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Q19 My religion classes help me to learn about my faith.

Answered: 151  Skipped: 0

Agree _

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 61.59% 93
Agree 30.46% 46
Neither agree nor disagree 6.62% 10
Disagree 0.66% 1
Strongly disagree 0.66% 1
TOTAL 151

23/66
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Q20 | have the opportunity to participate in school liturgies.

Answered: 151  Skipped: 0

Agree _

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree I

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 36.42% 55
Agree 54.30% 82
Neither agree nor disagree 7.95% 12
Disagree 1.32% 2
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 151

24 /66
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Q21 Opportunities are provided for Christian services.

Answered: 151  Skipped: 0

Agree _

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 39.74% 60
Agree 50.99% 77
Neither agree nor disagree 7.95% 12
Disagree 0.66% 1
Strongly disagree 0.66% 1
TOTAL 151

25/66
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Q22 My teachers expect students to do their best.

Answered: 151  Skipped: 0

Agree -

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree
Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 71.52% 108
Agree 27.15% 41
Neither agree nor disagree 1.32% 2
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 151

26 /66
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Q23 My teachers expect me to do my best.

Answered: 151  Skipped: 0

Agree -

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree
Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 75.50% 114
Agree 23.84% 36
Neither agree nor disagree 0.66% 1
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 151

27/ 66
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Q24 My teachers are understanding when students have personal
problems.

Answered: 151  Skipped: O

Strongly agre_

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 39.07% 59
Agree 45.70% 69
Neither agree nor disagree 14.57% 22
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly disagree 0.66% 1
TOTAL 151

28 /66
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Q25 My teachers set high standards for achievement in their classes.

Answered: 150  Skipped: 1

Agree _

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 42.67% 64
Agree 50.67% 76
Neither agree nor disagree 6.00% 9
Disagree 0.67% 1
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 150

29/66



5-8 Improving Student Learning For Catholic Schools 5-8

Q26 My teachers help me gain confidence in my ability to learn.

Answered: 151  Skipped: 0

Agree _

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree
Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 38.41% 58
Agree 48.34% 73
Neither agree nor disagree 11.92% 18
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly disagree 1.32% 2
TOTAL 151

30/66
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Q27 My teachers have confidence in me.

Answered: 150  Skipped: 1

Agree _

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 51.33% 77
Agree 43.33% 65
Neither agree nor disagree 5.33% 8
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 150

31/66
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Q28 My teachers know me well.

Answered: 151  Skipped: 0

Agree _

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree l
Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 23.84% 36
Agree 48.34% 73
Neither agree nor disagree 20.53% 31
Disagree 5.30% 8
Strongly disagree 1.99% 3
TOTAL 151

32 /66
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Q29 My teachers listen to my ideas.

Answered: 151  Skipped: 0

Agree _

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree I

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 29.80% 45
Agree 50.99% 77
Neither agree nor disagree 15.89% 24
Disagree 1.99% 3
Strongly disagree 1.32% 2
TOTAL 151

33/66
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Q30 My teachers care about me.

Answered: 151  Skipped: 0

Agree _

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 53.64% 81
Agree 40.40% 61
Neither agree nor disagree 5.96% 9
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 151

34 /66
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Q31 My teachers make learning enjoyable.

Answered: 151  Skipped: 0

Agree _

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 33.11% 50
Agree 47.68% 72
Neither agree nor disagree 17.22% 26
Disagree 0.66% 1
Strongly disagree 1.32% 2
TOTAL 151

35/66
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Q32 My teachers are excited about what they teach.

Answered: 151  Skipped: 0

Agree _

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree I

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 54.30% 82
Agree 37.75% 57
Neither agree nor disagree 5.30% 8
Disagree 1.99% 3
Strongly disagree 0.66% 1
TOTAL 151

36 /66
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Q33 My teachers give me individual attention when | need it.

Answered: 150  Skipped: 1

Agree _

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree I

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 34.67% 52
Agree 48.67% 73
Neither agree nor disagree 12.67% 19
Disagree 3.33% 5
Strongly disagree 0.67% 1
TOTAL 150

37 /66
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Q34 My teachers challenge me to do better.

Answered: 151  Skipped: 0

Agree _

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 49.67% 75
Agree 45.70% 69
Neither agree nor disagree 3.97% 6
Disagree 0.66% 1
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 151

38/66
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Q35 My teachers support the development of my faith.

Answered: 150  Skipped: 1

Agree _

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree
Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 49.33% 74
Agree 44.67% 67
Neither agree nor disagree 6.00% 9
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 150
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Q36 My teachers talk about curriculum standards.

Answered: 150  Skipped: 1

Agree _

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree I

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 30.00% 45
Agree 58.00% 87
Neither agree nor disagree 8.00% 12
Disagree 2.67% 4
Strongly disagree 1.33% 2
TOTAL 150
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Q37 My teachers connect lessons to SLEs.

Answered: 151  Skipped: 0

Agree _

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree l

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 27.81% 42
Agree 45.70% 69
Neither agree nor disagree 21.19% 32
Disagree 5.30% 8
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 151
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Q38 My teachers use test scores to alter lessons.

Answered: 151  Skipped: 0

Agree _

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree -

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 22.52% 34
Agree 41.72% 63
Neither agree nor disagree 23.84% 36
Disagree 10.60% 16
Strongly disagree 1.32% 2
TOTAL 151
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Q39 In my classes, time is spent listening to the teacher talk.

ANSWER CHOICES
Always
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Rarely
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Q40 In my classes, time is spent in whole-class instruction.

Answered: 151  Skipped: 0

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Rarely

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Always 25.17% 38
Usually 41.72% 63
Sometimes 25.83% 39
Rarely 7.28% 11
TOTAL 151
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Q41 In my classes, time is spent working in small groups.

ANSWER CHOICES
Always

Usually

Sometimes

Rarely
TOTAL
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Q42 In my classes, time is spent reading.

Answered: 151  Skipped: 0

Always

Usually

Rarely

SometimeS_

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Always 6.62% 10
Usually 21.85% 33
Sometimes 51.66% 78
Rarely 19.87% 30
TOTAL 151
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Q43 In my classes, time is spent answering questions from book or

ANSWER CHOICES

Always
Usually
Sometimes

Rarely
TOTAL

worksheet.

Answered: 151  Skipped: O
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Q44 In my classes, time is spent working on projects or research.

Always l

Sometimes

Answered: 151  Skipped: 0

Rarely

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Always 6.62% 10
Usually 21.85% 33
Sometimes 64.24% 97
Rarely 7.28% 11
TOTAL 151
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Q45 In my classes, time is spent doing work that | find meaningful.

Answered: 151  Skipped: 0

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Rarely

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Always 27.15% 41
Usually 41.06% 62
Sometimes 23.84% 36
Rarely 7.95% 12
TOTAL 151
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Q46 In my classes, time is spent using computers.
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Q47 | work well when the teacher is leading a discussion with the whole
class.

Answered: 150  Skipped: 1

Strongly a.gr'e_

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree I
Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 31.33% 47
Agree 50.00% 75
Neither agree nor disagree 12.00% 18
Disagree 4.67% 7
Strongly disagree 2.00% 3
TOTAL 150
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Q48 | work well when | am working in a small group.

Answered: 151  Skipped: 0

Agree _

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree I

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 41.72% 63
Agree 37.09% 56
Neither agree nor disagree 17.22% 26
Disagree 3.31% 5
Strongly disagree 0.66% 1
TOTAL 151
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Q49 | work well when | am working on projects or research.

Answered: 150  Skipped: 1

Agree _

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree I

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 35.33% 53
Agree 49.33% 74
Neither agree nor disagree 13.33% 20
Disagree 2.00% 3
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 150
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Q50 | work well when | am working by myself.
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Strongly
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Q51 What do you like about your school?

Answered: 150  Skipped: 1

RESPONSES

| have great friends that will always be there for me. My teachers are amazing, there are very
good at what they do.

| like that we are challenged to do good and achieve our goals, | love that we are all one big
family that loves and cares for one another, and | love that we are always learning something
important and growing our brains together with great teachers helping us on our sides.

It not only helps us grow in our faith, but the teachers help us a lot. Also , we get to enjoy
having Religion and playing with our friends

| know there are no words great enough to describe all of the amazing things at our school, but
I'll try my best to answer this question. At Our Lady of the Snows, knowledge and learning play
a major role. | love learning, especially when | am challenged. Our grading system at Our Lady
of the Snows makes students achieve amazing things. It pushes me to try my best and to put
all of my focus into school. Next, the people. The people here are truly wonderful. They make
me feel like I've known everybody for longer than nine years. The people here make me laugh,
smile, and all of the above. Another thing | like about my school is the religion. When I'm in
religion class, | feel a special connection with Jesus. There are way more things | like about
our school, but these are the top things.

What | like about school is all of my teachers and how much they care about me.
All of the teachers are genuine good people. | have had teachers would are horrible people.

| like that in school not all the assignments are super challenging but there are still challenging
assignments to really balance it out, so the assignments aren't always too hard and not too
easy. Rlght in the middle.

I love how Our Lady of The Snows encourages me to do my best in everything | do and learn.
My school helps me learn more about Jesus and all of the amazing things he has done for us.

| like that | can worship God at school and be with friends.

I like how my school's schedule is set up and how nice the teachers and staff are. | also like
how the homework is set up.

| like how everyone cares about you and is nice, and the teachers really care about your
success and your dreams.

At Our Lady of the Snows the community helps you make friends which helped me because |
moved here from Chicago.

I like the teachers, students and how nice and caring the people here are.

Personally | like how small our school is so we know everyone that goes here. Also we have
great teachers and especially a great math teacher. All of the teachers care about our grades
and want us to do the best we can. | also really like our uniforms.

The thing that | like about my school is that there is still resecess in 8th grade.

What | like about this school is the helpful and peaceful environment. | also like that the kids
at this school get along very well.

The social energy is great. | like middle school because of the combined ages and levels. It
spices things up and makes it fun.

| enjoy having my friends there for me. Also the teachers are always understandable when it
comes to hard working projects

What | like about are school is that we are all family and we all get along and help each other

55/66

DATE
11/30/2020 3:59 PM

11/19/2020 11:21 AM

11/19/2020 10:56 AM

11/18/2020 11:54 AM

11/18/2020 11:54 AM

11/18/2020 11:53 AM

11/18/2020 11:53 AM

11/18/2020 11:53 AM

11/18/2020 11:52 AM
11/18/2020 11:52 AM

11/18/2020 11:52 AM

11/18/2020 11:52 AM

11/18/2020 11:47 AM

11/18/2020 11:46 AM

11/18/2020 11:46 AM

11/18/2020 11:46 AM

11/18/2020 11:46 AM

11/18/2020 11:46 AM

11/18/2020 11:45 AM



20

21

22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

32

33

34

35

36
37

38
39

40
4

42
43

44

45
46

47

5-8 Improving Student Learning For Catholic Schools 5-8

out everyday.

| like how great and supportive our teachers are. The teachers, kids, and staff are really nice
and support almost everything you do.

| like that at school, we can choose who we want to be, whether its in class or at recess and
lunch

In this school | like how | have made and met so many great friends and people that | hope |
know all my life.

| like that most people | am surrounded by support and help me when needed.

We have a great curriculum where we learn a variety of things.

| enjoy snows because we get mask breaks and recess.

| like how everyone here at Snow's is a family.

| like the fact that we don't have as many students, so you get to really know people.

One thing I like is that the teachers push me to be my best self academically and physically.
| like how we do interactive learning at my school.

| like how we check our grades in once a week in Religion. | like when we can get extra credit
to improve our grade.

| like that the teachers care about our grades and social abilities with other students. In
addition the teachers are all very kind and caring. The other students all are kind to me and |
have many friends.

| like that our school challenges me to the best | can do and that | can learn four days a week.
| like how the teacher are there for you when you need them.

At this school I like how on my first day even though no one knew me, they can up to Sierra
and | and introduced themselves and were very accepting of me and still are. The teachers are
very caring to me and help me in anyway possible. | am really glad | went to this school.

| like that the teachers really care about the student's learning and how they always make sure
that we are always working hard to accomplish our tasks.

| love the fact that teachers pay special attention to those who have a personal problem.

| like that how everybody likes everyone and my teachers are very passionate about what they
are teaching to us. And my teachers are teaching us really important things.

That the teachers and princabals are very nice.

| like that the teachers are really nice and that they help us with the things we need to work on.
They also make sure that we are having fun while doing it.

| like that there is a lot of opportunities to learn.

Something | like about this school is it gives kids the opportunities to grow and learn in their
faith.

I like that we accept everyone for who they are, and that we all are nice to everyone.

| like how ths school cares about its student and wants them to be the best they can possible
be.

Our Lady of the Snows is an amazing school that has taught me so much of what | have
learned as a scholar as well as a leader in my faith and leadership

everything and like the subjects.

I like it when we fall down or make a mistake someone is always there to pick us back up and
teach us the right way.

| have made great friends at this school and math with Mrs. Cafazza has been great! | like
when we do projects like art projects, or google slides.

56 /66

11/18/2020 11:45 AM

11/18/2020 11:45 AM

11/18/2020 11:45 AM

11/18/2020 11:44 AM
11/18/2020 11:43 AM
11/18/2020 11:43 AM
11/18/2020 11:43 AM
11/18/2020 11:42 AM
11/18/2020 11:26 AM
11/18/2020 11:10 AM
11/18/2020 11:07 AM

11/18/2020 11:05 AM

11/18/2020 11:04 AM

11/18/2020 11:03 AM

11/18/2020 11:03 AM

11/18/2020 11:02 AM

11/18/2020 11:02 AM
11/18/2020 11:02 AM

11/18/2020 11:02 AM
11/18/2020 11:02 AM

11/18/2020 11:02 AM
11/18/2020 11:01 AM

11/18/2020 11:01 AM
11/18/2020 11:01 AM

11/18/2020 11:01 AM

11/18/2020 11:00 AM
11/18/2020 11:00 AM

11/18/2020 11:00 AM



48
49

50

51

52

53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67
68

69

70

5-8 Improving Student Learning For Catholic Schools 5-8

We have many field trips and are allowed to sometimes do what we want.

| like the fact that no matter what everyone always chooses to support you with everything that
you do.

My school provides the oppertunity to groe both as a person and in the mind. | have been
going here for nine years and continue to love my peers and staff. The lessons are always
suiting and being able to learn about God daily improves my faith.

| like that we learn about entertaining things.

| like that we are still able to go to class during these times and all of the activites we get to
do.

| like the teachers, and the priest.
| like that the teachers are always kind and that they always inspire me to my best.
i like this school because it gives me a better education than other school

| like how everyone is there for each other when we need help on school work, or help in
general.

| like the subjects that we are learning
| like that | have the opportunity to push myself and do higher math classes.
| like about my school that my teachers help me when | need help

I love my school for the fun, helpful, and kind ways our teachers help us understand and learn
subjects. Whether they use a fun game or a worksheet to help us learn, they always make
sure the students are understanding what we are learning. Our teacher make sometimes boring
subjects fun by changing up what we do in class and making every day of learning new and
not repetitive. Homework which the teachers assign is well explained before we leave so when
| get home | know what | need to do and how to do it. The support of my fellow students helps
me learn more and have fun in the process. Snows is the best school | could really ask for.

| like that our school has an amazing group of teachers. | like that we are monitored about
keeping distance from each other yet still are able to have fun. And, | enjoy that we are still
able to do fun activities once in a while even though we have to social distance.

| really like Mrs. Eagan, she makes all the stuff we do fun, Mrs. Kaufer makes me feel
appreciated, and Mrs. Cartinella is always enthusiastic about teaching. | like the field trips and
the projects. | also like when it is a special day we get to dress up. | also liked how we are
doing things with the pandemic. Finally, | like the spirit weeks!

| like that | can be the real me. At my other school the kids were mean to me .| left because |
hated going to school and now I love going to school to see my real friends. | also like that i'm
becoming more confident in what | do and i'm not scared of what others think of me.

| like that we have a small community so you get to know everyone and grow up with people
that went to kindergarten with you. Also | like that we go to mass and have religion class.

At my schooal, | like that the teachers are willing to give one-on-one guidance and that they are
very caring. | also like that we get to grow in our faith here in school.

| like how OLS has challenged me in new ways than my other school has. The classes are
constantly teaching new lessons that I've never experienced before. This is my second year
learning in a religious setting, and | believe It's helped me get more out of my learning and my
personal character.

| like that all the teachers and students are always there to help you when you need it.

| like how we all are different in our own way but we still all stick together and don't make fun of
eachother, because we are taught to be kind to everyone and always have a positive attitude .

| like the connection between everyone as a school. So when somebody is having a struggle,
we are here to support them.

It is fun and very easy to catch on to what the teachers are saying.
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I like my school because the teachers are very respectful and | fell as if a have devolped a
personal connection with a few of them. | fell as if im having troble they will try to help me
understand and they understand when i have issues with certain assignments.

That the teachers are nice and caring, and all my friend care about me. As well the safe is nice
and caring.

| like the principal and vice principal alot, | also like some of the teachers and some of the
other kids.

I like that this school prepares you well for challenges you will eventually have to face in the
next phase of school or later on in life. | like that it teaches respect and kindness towards
others and that it helps me grow further in my faith.

I love that all the teachers want you to get good grades, and everyone is accepted.
what | like about school is the idea of learning new things and making new friends.

| like that we have different teachers so not one teacher has to help all the students in all the
subjects.

What | like about school that everyday we learn something new everyday.

how the teachers help us with anything we need help with

Every one in nice and they help if you forget something.

i like that they try and make us feel welcomed even if sometimes we don't feel like it that day.

What | like about my school is that we have a small school so everyone knows each other, we
go to church, and we have a safe environment.

| love spending time with friends, social studies are fun, | like group activities and | like
enrichment.

that we have fun games somtimes like kahoot.
| like the religion teaching stratos. And | like how many drives they do for the community.

| like that | have a lot of friends and | get to play with them and we have church and we get to
learn a lot about God an we get to learn about really cool stuff to like in social studies.

In my school I like a lot of the people that go to this school, and | also like that the teachers
are encouraging and helpful.

I like how they are all welcoming and friendly. | also like how we also learn about our faith.

At this school, | like that the teachers care about us. At my old public schooal, it felt like the
teachers didn't care about us. | love this school :)

It is a small school.

What | like about our school is the teachers are very kind. They also give my many
opportunities to learn many new things and expand my growth in learning.

i like how we get to work together and the how socal the class is.
| like my friends.

My school helps me when I'm hurt or if | need help with school work. I'm also included in mass
liturgies as we go to mass every wednesday.

What | love is the teachers love us.

| like about my school how we have fun while learning and everyone is nice.

| like that the school is responsive to our individual needs. And the teachers are very nice.
I like that the teachers and students are kind and you get good learning ability.

every thing

| like all the teachers in the school and every one is vary nice to me and the principal is also
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vary kind.
My teacher is funny all the time, an he is the best teacher in the world.

What | like about my school is that everyone in the school is kind and caring to each other and
the teachers are very respectful and they listen to what we have to say.

what i like is that the teachers let you speak, and they listen

| like ow | can see my friends, learn and see my very funny teacher it delites me to see
everyone and learn more.

The faith and being nice and having the best teacher and he is he best and he listens and he
gives good amount of work

My teachers is a comeden
my teacher makes are school work fun

| like to learn about new things. | like my teacher because he listens to me and gives me
respect. He spends time with me when | don't get something. He makes sure | am reaching
me fullest learning experience.

It is not that crowded and everyone is nice.

| like that you can be yourself and really learn about good things and you get challenge
because we have a hard grading scale.

I like how the teachers always help us when they're allowed to.
| like the religion that is taught, the small community, and my classmates.
| like that the school is a catholic school and | hope that it always is a catholic school.

| like that | can talk to a teacher about something and i don't feel judged. also all mt teachers
or going to be teachers are all extremely nice.

What | like about my school the most is that teachers, students, and just mostly everyone is
just very nice.

| like all the people at this school. They are all nice and funny. | love seeing all my friends and
my teacher. School is fun and I'm always having a good time.

How fun the school is
| like that my school cares about others and is based on the Catholic religion
| like meeting my friends at school and playing with them.

| like hanging out and seeing my friends at school. | like that our school is small and that
everyone knows each other. | also like that we have computers that we use in the classes. |
like how we rotate classes.

my nice teachers

| love everything about my school like my teachers because they are so friendly and also my
class mates.

everything
Something that | like about our school is that there are rules that we all have to follow.
a lot such as recess, experiments friends

| like that everyone is kind and generece to the new kids. Also | like that the princeuble tells
jokes and sess happy birthday to the kids.

| like that everyone is very nice, and nobody makes fun of people. | also like all my teachers |
have had, none of them were mean or did not listen to me. Overall | have been in OLS since
kindergarten and | think it is the best school.

That it is Catholic, there are rarely bullies, and we have a big grass field.
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| like the students and the teachers. | also like the big field. And at my old school we didn't get
to wear hoodies so | like how we can wear hoodies here too.

i like about my school is that we have good and ok ruls andd that we are able to eat snack and
get hotlunch

| like how the teachers re really nice.

| like that | can depend on being ready for the next year and | have great teachers every year
and great friends. | also like that the teachers know how you work and they help you in their
own special way.

| feel safe for example: No bullies, people don't judge. | also learn well

| like that our school isn't just a place where you learn, it is like a family and | love all the
teachers. | also like that the teachers challenge me a push me to do my best.

The nice community

it has a lot of nice people like brynn. when i first got here i was scared i was not going to find a
lot of friends. there is to many nice teachers and students

| like that my school is welcoming to everyone. | also like that the teachers are always there
when you need help, and everyone is there to get you to do your best every day.

| like that it is chalangeing but manigable.
I love how other people are very friendly and how the teachers always push you to do better.
That everyone is welcoming and nice from the start

I like my school because it pushes me to todo ting i would never thought of doing and other
thing outside of school.

| like how hard they push us to be the best at everything they do and the fact we have classes
to take like Pre-Algebra in 6th grade.

The people.
| like the teachers and environment.

At Our Lady's of the Snows school | really like how we get to be closer to God, how we have
amazing students and kind teacher's, we also have good learning ideas and | learn a lot and |
feel challenged at this school.

I like that | have great teachers and good friends.
i like that most of the kids are kind.
| like that my school treats people with kindness.

| like that the students at my school are very generous and considerate. The teachers at my
school are very nice and humerous. | understand everything | do.

The P.E. and the math
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Q52 What do you wish were different at this school?

Answered: 149  Skipped: 2

RESPONSES

| wish we had a little more time before school to talk to friends, but other than that, nothing
else.

| do not wish anything were different at this school | think that our school is amazing in many
different ways like the teachers, education, and all of our faith in God as a community.

The teachers should not mark us tardy if we're late.
I love our school and wouldn't change a thing.
| wish that we learned more about real life stuff like taxes.

A better locker system, it was always crowded last year (2019). Also, a better transition for the
current system (2020)

At this school | wish that we could do more group projects because really enjoy doing that, and
| wish that the dress code was a little less strict like at least being able to have not too loud of
nail colors maybe the school colors and that boys' hair could exceed past their ears a little.

Our Lady of The Snows is amazing in everything they do but the one thing | would want to
change is being able to wear our own jackets from outside of school inside the building
because the classrooms get really cold especially in the winter time.

| wish that we didn't have uniforms.
| wish that we had a little bit longer of a first recess.

I wish that when it is snowing or raining out we can have a choice to go inside because it gets
really cold. And with us 7th and 8th graders we have to walk back and forth and when it gets
icy it is dangerous, and it will probably take longer to change classes which means less time
to learn and to do work.

| don't have anything that | wish was different about Our Lady of the Snows School.
Not as much homework.

Some things that | would change about our school would be if we had more free dress days
especially during covid times because we can not do a lot of fun activities right now.

| wish there was buddies but | understand why we cant this year.

What | wish were different is nothing. | like the school just the way it is.

Everything is fine.

| wish that everyone would get along even when it comes to how different everyone is.
What | wish that was different at this school is to have free dress days on Fridays.

| wish that we did more hands on and real life situations rather than working in a book.

| wish that at school this year, we wouldn't have to wear masks and that everything would just
go back to normal.

Personally sometimes the 7th and 8th Grade boys can be a little disrespectful and rude.

| wish that some kids wouldn't pick on others cause | see that a lot and | don't think that is
very supportive to the person being picked on.

A more challenging ELA/ Literature class.

nothing
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| wish we could have vending machines at lunch.
I would like | lighter homework load because | am very busy after school

| wish that in religion class wouldn’t feel like the teacher is pushing me to be a
Catholic/Christian. Also | wish that the principal would do something with problems | come to
him with instead of saying "You girls need to get along”, at least it feels like that is what he
does.

| wish that we could go on field trips.

| wish we could have lunch outside when there is nice weather, instead of inside. In ELA and
Religion i wished they would tell us what to bring, like what books and materials so that way
we don't have to walk around with them all day intill that class. | wish we could have sports
and feald trips.

| wish that we did more group activities and projects. | also hope to go on field trips this year.
| wish that we could do field trips in-person and work with others students more.

| wish that some of the lesson plans are more on point and that | learn more in each class
especially more in math

I wish we went to field trips but | understand why we don't.

| wish that we were able to go on field trips, and | wish we could do more art and group
projects.

| wish that we could go on more field trips, which of course is hard this year because of covid
19.

I wish there were no masks but | know they are mandatory. Also | wish we are allowed to have
our phones out at certain times. And | don't really like uniforms.

| would say maybe more free dress days and not as much homework and a longer first recess.

Also field trips that i can go on (without animals)

| wish that we could have free dress and wear nail polish. | also wish that we could have more
sports that just basketball and volleyball for CYO.

| wish that there were more electives.
Something | wish was different is | wish we had more field trips.
| wish that we would go on more hands on field trips instead of listening to the teacher talk.

I wish the schools grading system was not as hard like if i have a 90 in a class that is
considered to be a B and not a B plus or an A minus

I wish that we could go on field trips and get over covid so that we can participate in more
activities.

nothing.

| wish we could do large projects with groups instead of alone.

I wish that we could learn about stuff that will help us in the future, like how to write a check.
| want this school to be more engaging in more things to help us in the future.

Sometimes | wish that the grading system would go by tens, but | feel like that is a good
challenge to help me work on my grades.

| wish that we could have Bi-langual oppertunitys and have options for what language we learn
and more school sports other than Volleyball and basketball.

| wish that our brakes were longer.
Nothing, | think our school is perfectly fine the way it is.
That the teachers wore masks, the principal was a little more on top of bullying.

| wish recess was 20 minutes in first recess like how it is 2nd recess because 15 minutes
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feels so fast.
| wish the grading scale was a bit different

I wish we didn't have to have strict uniforms and | wish that we were able to have our phone
out when we have lunch, recess, or any break from the classroom.

I wish we could have more exciting field trips

| wish we had more freedom to choose groups that we think will collaborate well together. | also
think we should spend more time actively learning instead of reading a textbook or workbook.

i wish that my school had after school activities and a soccer team!

I wish that our school would be in the actual school and not the parish center. Walking back
and forth from the school and the parish center makes school seem longer. | wish that we don't
have to wear these uncomfortable masks all day which sometimes can distract me from class
making it harder to focus. Having to constantly social distance makes it harder to talk to my
friends and eat lunch together. Wiping down our desks is like a chore that we have to do ever
class, and sitting social distanced means that we can not do projects and have normal field
trips. In the end, | just wish that Covid 19 would just go away.

| wish that we did not have to wear mask. | wish that we could continue to go on field trips. |
also wish that we could have lunch together as a class and be able to go anywhere to play at
recess, instead of having assigned playing areas.

As a girl | think it is unfair that we cannot wear makeup or nail polish because | like to express
myself like that. | am fine with not being able to be on our phones and | think it is good
because then we can focus on school, but | wish we could listen to music as that helps me
with stress. | also wish that we could have free dress days more often. | also miss when we
did not have to wear masks and we could sit closer to people.

| wish that we can go back to normal, and go on amazing field trips. | miss seeing all my
friends they get to see each other everyday and | feel left out and invisible to them. | also wish
that the masks go away because it's hard to breath at times

I wish that our school had school sports this year and the track meet. | wish we didn't have to
walk back and forth all day to change classes. | miss seeing my friends before school every
morning too.

One things | wish were different at this school are that we could go on more field trips,
especially this year, and that we could sit by our friends while eating lunch inside. | also wish
that it could be possible for us to choose our electives or maybe vote on them for everybody.

| wish that middle school could have a third recess and there could be an A+ in the grading
system like other schools. | also wish that we could have our old class rooms back.

| wish that things can go back to normal and we can go on field trips again. Like how it used to
be.

If anything had to change at this school, | wish that our grading system was not has hard and
more like a normal one, and that everything could just go back to normal.

| do wish that we had buddies and more field trips, but | realize that is not available with Covid-
19.

The school to go back to normal and field trips and more group activities.

I wish i was autally allowed to pick my in school electives instead of them being chosen for me
The one this that i wish were different was that w could have nail polish or no uniforme.

| wish it was not super hard to get an A and that A,s were from 90 to 100

| wish that at this school we could control more of what we learn and get to explore things we
find interesting.

Recess and lunch at different times than the younger kids.
What | wish were different was wearing masks and bullying.

I wish our classes were different. Such as how our eighth graders are all above average and in
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geometry in math while some of our seventh are plain average and | feel that is holding some
of us back.
| feel like everything at this school is okay and nothing needs to be change.
we could wear free dress instead of uniforms
Nothing

That we don't have that much homework because i always have stuff after school and never
have time so i stay up tell 11:00 almost every night depending and i get stressed because of it
also. i also would like it if the grading way was different becuase i have bad grades even if i try
my hardest.

I wish that my school would have homework for all grades, and all the books online.

| wish that the teachers where allowed to talk about thinking green or talking about exepting
others, | think on fridays when we have online school it was at least a 2 hour class. | dislike
that we have to upload in math instead of just turning it in the next day in class. | also dislike
that the kids here wont really let you be the person you really are.

That we had less homework and more uniform outfit.

| wish that the kids were nicer and their is way to much inappropriate and bad language. | also
think it is overrated that they give us homework for the weekend, the weekend is our only time
we do not have to worry about school work but here we do. Lastly the uniforms are not fun |
want to go to school and express myself but | can not because | am forced to wear a weird
uniform.

I don't want anything different at this school to happen.

Their are a few things that | would like to change at this school. The first one is the grading
system. these grades are way tougher than regular grades, and it is way harder to get a good
grade. The second thing that | would like to change is the Uniforms. | feel that uniforms take
away the way to express ourselves through clothing, and they are very expensive! The third
final and most important thing is that | think that we should be able to wear nail polish,
Especially scene lots of the teachers wear nail polish. | tried to wear nail polish but got in
trouble. then | would like to say that those are the only things that | would like to change!

I wish we didn't have to wear masks has much but besides that | would change nothing at all.

Uh I'm not really sure if this is a rule or not, but | kinda want to eat in class. Although, that's
just a preference. | love this school and | really wouldn't change anything about it.

That they wouldn't stop me every single day to measure my skirt when it is the only skirt that
fits my body!

There is anything to change about this school, the teachers are great, the principle is amazing,
and my classmates are great too!

well | like a lot about the school and id rather be in school than at home distance learning
however | would like to be in school on friday.

I wish some of the girls' were less judgie

Nothing. I've gone to this school for 7 years and have been here since kindergarten there is
and | like it the way it is.

No homework.

| wish that we could have nail polish at our school because | don't think it is a distraction.
| do not wish that anything was different.

| wish we could go to the library and go to music class.( but | understand why we can't.
nothing

| think that there should be a special needs classroom.

nothing
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I wish that we had a privet park, that we had a bigger cafeteria, and that we could have a little
more privacy like not having two roads on each side of the school.
i wish i had third recess my head hearts because i can not get enough air with the mask

I wish that we got time for brakes so we don't have anxiety attacks. | also think we should be
able to have longer lunch period.

nothing

That we didn't have to waer maskes

math was eashy

| don't wish anything different about this school.
I wish that nothing was differnt.

| wish that everyone was a little nicer and respect others differences.

More recesses, more STEM projects, and more PE.
nothing

| wish that we could have more boy teachers they are amazing their more ethuseastic. | also
wish we could not have stricter dress code about the dress code. something to go with that is
to not be as strict for nail polish and stuff like that.

Nothing | love this school very very much.

| wish that we had more free dress days although | don't mind the uniform. Most of the time |
love school and don't wish things were different.

the fact that we have to wear masks
| think i would change how some teachers treat children who are metally challenged.

I wish | didn't have hours and hours of homework at night. | like to take my time on my work,
but this makes it hard when | have so much to turn in. | wish PE changed activities every year.

| want the bathrooms to have more sinks, the playground to not be public, and every
classroom to have a sink, to have more of a variety for the uniforms, learn more on the
computers, make it more friendly to people with disabilities, have more school time not week
long breaks every season at least 1 time a month, have more pictures for the class of the
class, and last but not least have a class pet like a hamster or a lizard that’s name is
Lizzardo. oh and take more surveys

| do not ant anything to change in this school, but | wish we had a class pet.
we get a break off for Halloween

Something that | wish was different about our school was if we could have time in class to do
snowflake awards.

no bullies and fun in class
I wish that i can hang out with my step-brother, Alex Pattiloc in 6th grade. :(

Nothing really, but | would like to have our own playground. Although, because of Covid-19
during the winter | won't be able to sit next to my friends in different classes, which makes me
kind of sad.

That the top field wasn't public, and we have signs for dog poop to be picked up.

| wish the field didn't have as much dog poop on the field but it is okay because we don't really
step in it, but when we do at lunch we are in the bathroom cleaning it off and don't get to eat.
Other than the dog poop situation | can't complain about anything.

i wish that we had less work to do after school not nesaselery homework just afteschool work
and ever since i was in like the end of kindergarten and forwerd i have had homework so like a
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tone down frome homework because i have been givin a ot of homework with the six years i
have been here
I wish that all the classrooms have windows.
| wish we had a class pet.

Uuuuuhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhh......... are own field that isn't shared with other
people, or maybe a class pet like other schools.

| really like this school and there isn't really anything | would change about it. If | had to
choose something, | would say we should have a little bit of homework in kindergarten, a little
more in first grade, and a little more as we grow, so when we get in fifth grade, it isn't just a big
amount of homework that we aren't used to.

More time outside
nothing

There is nothing much that | wish were different. | support and enjoy everything that we do at
this school.

| wish we could work in small groups more.

Nothing; | love it!

That we got to change classes more

| don't have any wish i just want us to be faithful and the best environment.

Sometimes how strict some of the teachers can be on nail polish and the fact we can not wear
it even though since we can not wear normal clothes it is really the only way we would be able
to express ourselves but no. We cant.

More work time.
| don't wish anything is different.

I wish we got a little more time to read in class and maybe do more outside work. Other than
that though | love this school!

| don't wish anything was different at this school.

to me every thing is perfect

| wish that the grading scale could be adjusted by a bit.
Nothing!

more sports and more play area
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